
K I D S  M E N U  

F O O D

George Jones Eatery

Menu
Mini eggs on toast

Toasted Cheese Sandwich  

7.8

11.8

8.8

A V A L I A B L E  A L L  D A Y  

Napoli Penne Pasta with Cheese

Chicken Nuggets and Chips

Cheese Burger and Chips 

Crispy chicken and cheese burger 

14.9

14.9

Mini Hotcake with Strawberries, Maple Syrup and Fairy Floss 

4.9

D R I N K S

Milkshake- chocolate, vanilla, strawberry, caramel, banana  

Juice- mix any 2 seasonal fruits and veggies  

Baby Chino with Marshmallow 

Mini Hot Chocolate with Marshmallow 4.2

5.9

2.5

10.9

11.8


